
    

 1 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23  (Monday – Thursday)  – High School 

 June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  - New Arrival (NAC)          
  

Bus #2 – [#307]  
 

Check in time: 6:10 a.m. (for driver) 

Leaving time:  6:40 a.m. (for driver) 

 

6:45 a.m. Normandy  & Magnolia Creek Apts. 

6:47 a.m. Normandy  & Orleans (stop for Oaks of Greenview Apts.)  

6:49 a.m. Versailles  & Rue Fountaine (for Riviera East) 

6:50 a.m. Rue Fontaine  & LaRochelle  

6:53 a.m. Woodforest  & City Crossing Apts. (south side only) 

6:55 a.m. Woodforest  & Rivergrove  

6:57 a.m. Grand Oaks  & Ferry Hill 

6:59 a.m. Grand Oaks  & Sherwood Oaks 

7:02 a.m. Stillington  & Ripplewood 

7:03 a.m. Ripplewood  & Old Spring 

7:04 a.m. Old Spring  & Wood dawn 

7:05 a.m. Stillington  & Forestwood 

7:06 a.m. Woodforest  & City Crossing Apts. (north side only) 

7:08 a.m. Normandy  & Chateaux Normandie Apts. 

7:15 a.m. Woodforest N.& Reads Ct. 

7:17 a.m. Breeze Park  & S. Thorntree  

7:19 a.m. S. Thorntree  & Spinwood (Thorntree Apts.) 

7:20 a.m. Spinwood  & N. Thorntree (Thorntree Apts.) 

 

7:30 a.m. Arrive: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

 2 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)  - NAC          
  

Bus #2 – [#307] – NAC 

 

7:45 a.m. Normandy  & Magnolia Creek Apts. 

7:47 a.m. Normandy  & Orleans (stop for Oaks of Greenview Apts.)  

7:49 a.m. Versailles  & Rue Fountaine (for Riviera East) 

7:50 a.m. Rue Fontaine  & LaRochelle  

7:53 a.m. Woodforest  & City Crossing Apts. (south side only) 

7:55 a.m. Woodforest  & Rivergrove  

7:57 a.m. Grand Oaks  & Ferry Hill 

7:59 a.m. Grand Oaks  & Sherwood Oaks 

8:02 a.m. Stillington  & Ripplewood 

8:03 a.m. Ripplewood  & Old Spring 

8:04 a.m. Old Spring  & Wood dawn 

8:05 a.m. Stillington  & Forestwood 

8:06 a.m. Woodforest  & City Crossing Apts. (north side only) 

8:08 a.m. Normandy  & Chateaux Normandie Apts. 

8:15 a.m. Woodforest N.& Reads Ct. 

8:17 a.m. Breeze Park  & S. Thorntree  

8:19 a.m. S. Thorntree  & Spinwood (Thorntree Apts.) 

8:20 a.m. Spinwood  & N. Thorntree (Thorntree Apts.) 

 

8:30 a.m. Arrive: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

 3 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)   

  

Bus #2 – [#307] – NAC / Spanish 
 

Check in time: 11:10 AM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  11:25 AM (for driver) 

 

 

*** For ½ students riders to go home*** 

 

 

11:45 AM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Woodforest N.  & Reads Ct. 

• S. Thorntree   & Breeze Park 

• S. Thorntree   & Spinwood (Thorntree Apts.) 

• Spinwood   & N. Thorntree (Thorntree Apts.) 

• Ferry Hill   & Grand Oaks  

• Grand Oaks   & Sherwood Oaks 

• Stillington   & Ripplewood 

• Ripplewood   & Old Spring 

• Old Spring   & Wood dawn 

• Stillington   & Forestwood 

• Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. (north side only) 

• Normandy   & Chateaux Normandie Apts. 

• Versailles   & Rue Fountaine (for Riviera East) 

• Normandy   & Orleans (stop for Oaks of Greenview Apts.) 

• Normandy   & Magnolia Creek Apts. 

• Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. (south side only) 

• Woodforest   & Rivergrove  

 

 

 



    

 4 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates: June 06 – June 23  (Monday – Thursday)   – New Arrival (NAC) 

  

Bus #2 – [#307] – NAC 
 

Check in time: 1:00 PM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  1:30 PM (for driver) 

 

2:00 PM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Woodforest N.  & Reads Ct. 

• S. Thorntree   & Breeze Park 

• S. Thorntree   & Spinwood (Thorntree Apts.) 

• Spinwood   & N. Thorntree (Thorntree Apts.) 

• Ferry Hill   & Grand Oaks  

• Grand Oaks   & Sherwood Oaks 

• Stillington   & Ripplewood 

• Ripplewood   & Old Spring 

• Old Spring   & Wood dawn 

• Stillington   & Forestwood 

• Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. (north side only) 

• Normandy   & Chateaux Normandie Apts. 

• Versailles   & Rue Fountaine (for Riviera East) 

• Normandy   & Orleans (stop for Oaks of Greenview Apts.) 

• Normandy   & Magnolia Creek Apts. 

• Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. (south side only) 

• Woodforest   & Rivergrove  

 

 

 

 

 



    

 5 

NS 10th Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23  (Monday – Thursday)   – High School 

  

Bus #2 – [#307]  
 

 

3:35 PM Pick up:  North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

• Woodforest N.  & Reads Ct. 

• S. Thorntree   & Breeze Park 

• S. Thorntree   & Spinwood (Thorntree Apts.) 

• Spinwood   & N. Thorntree (Thorntree Apts.) 

• Ferry Hill   & Grand Oaks  

• Grand Oaks   & Sherwood Oaks 

• Stillington   & Ripplewood 

• Ripplewood   & Old Spring 

• Old Spring   & Wood dawn 

• Stillington   & Forestwood 

• Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. (north side only) 

• Normandy   & Chateaux Normandie Apts. 

• Versailles   & Rue Fountaine (for Riviera East) 

• Normandy   & Orleans (stop for Oaks of Greenview Apts.) 

• Normandy   & Magnolia Creek Apts. 

• Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. (south side only) 

• Woodforest   & Rivergrove  

 


